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YERLH :2024/8/8

New-S

SECURITIES

2024/9/29

2024/9/28

2024/9/27

2024/9/26

2024/9/25

CMV

HOSE

REfkY

400VND

2024/10/16

2024/9/24

2024/9/23

2024/9/22

2024/9/21

2024/9/20

2024/9/19

2024/9/18

2024/9/17

2024/9/16

2024/9/15

2024/9/14

2024/9/13

BIC

HOSE

REBD

1500VND

2024/10/04

2024/9/12

2024/9/11

2024/9/10

2024/9/9

2024/9/8

2024/917

2024/9/6

2024/9/5

2024/9/4

2024/9/3

2024/9/2

2024/9/1

2024/8/31

2024/8/30

2024/8/29

P |B[H D || 55| %> | K | H Do |55 | 3| > B | H D |m | 5% (%[> (B (K[ [ 5% | % ||| H | D

ILB

HOSE

RERY

2107VND

2024/09/16

SGN

HOSE

REfS

2500VND

2024/09/30

2024/8/28

2024/8/27

2024/8/26

2024/8/25

2024/8/24

2024/8/23

2024/8/22

VIB

HOSE

B E

HE100:17

RE

2024/8/21

2024/8/20

PGD

HOSE

REfY

1500VND

2024/10/07

2024/8/19

VPS

HOSE

REwmY

500VND

2024/09/10

2024/8/18

2024/8/17

H (@ | 55| % | > | |H|D|m| %%

2024/8/16

K

TN1

HOSE

REfY

500VND

2024/09/10

L

tk#=100:10

RFE

TNG

HNX

REfid

400VND

2024/08/30

TDP

HOSE

HAEY

E#100:10

RIE

2024/8/15

BHN

HOSE

REfY

1500VND

2024/10/15

VCI

HOSE

REiS

400VND

2024/08/30

HSL

HOSE

By

. #100:9

RE

SC5

HOSE

RERS

300VND

2024/08/29

KFRFIE, BREICEHRSNERTT,

K- RITFERIF. RERITEHEANHYET
HABRTEETELEMFANSERLTEYF T, TOEEEERIETHLDTEIHYFEA.
KAEHTERBEHREBMELI-LDOTHY . REFFZAMELZLOTREHYFEEA,

T—8:R—FIVEEHELSIFT (HOSE)
IN/ AR ELE IR (HNX)



YERLH :2024/8/8

New-S
R L% ERFESBHLS—
ERELE  BES—F HE RE RN XBET
202ai8114 | & ADS | HOSE | W&y 1000VND 2024/08/28
ICT |HOSE | HR&mY 500VND 2024/08/28
2024/8/13 | ®
2024/8/12 | A
2024/8/11 | B
2024/8/10 | £
2004819 | % HU1 | HOSE | IR&ERY 300VND 2024/08/22
HTV | HOSE | &Ry 300VND 2024/08/30
2024/i8 | # VFG | HOSE | &y 1000VND 2024/08/22
DHG | HOSE | &Ry 3500VND 2024/08/21
oNT | Upcom iﬁf.ﬁa% 1(_)5)VND 2024/08/23
2024/8/7 | k “#AE S EE#2100:26 RE
AGG | HOSE | #%=HElY EE5R100:25 RE
2024/8/6 | X
2024/85 | A VID | HOSE | R&EH 500VND 2024/08/20
BRC | HOSE | H&FY 1100VND 2024/08/20
2024/8/4 | A
2024/8/3 | =
2024/8/2 | €| LCG | HOSE | &Y 500VND 2024/09/10
IFS |upcOoM| &Ry 2400VND 2024/09/09
2024/8/1 | X | BCG | HOSE | #%=X4 2| E:32100:10 RIE
HHS | HOSE | #%XElY E 321006 RE
HAEY E:32100:10 RIE
2024/7/31 | k| VIX |HOSE | #=X5% F32100:10 EY
FlEEE Fe#R100: 957 F4T{fi#&10,000VND RIE
2024/7/30 | % | LM8 | HOSE | H&eFY 1000VND 2024/08/09
2024/7/29 | B| VPD | HOSE | H&fY 500VND 2024/08/29
2024/7/28 | B
202417127 | £
2024/7/26 | &
VPl | HOSE | #%=HE2Y E£38100:20 RIE
o] 800VND 2024/09/30
2024/7/25 | X | PVP | HOSE prore 10010 =
TNC | HOSE | H$fiY 1200VND 2024/09/25
202417124 | Xk
2024/7/23 | k| TMS | HOSE | HeFY 500VND 2024/08/08
2024/7/22 | B| LHG | HOSE | &Y 1900VND 2024/08/21
2024/7/21 | B
2024/7/20 | £
LBM | HOSE | #%=X 42| EE#R100:100 RE
2024/7/19 | & [T JHOSE %ﬁ% ket 202HOH31
PJT | HOSE | #%REH EE#R100:8 RE
HHV | HOSE | #=HEE% E3100:5 RE
2024/7/18 | K| SHB | HOSE | HeFY 500VND 2024/08/06
2024/7/17 | k| LHG | HOSE | H&fY 1900VND 2024/08/21
2024/7/16 | % | TDW | HOSE | HeFY 1000VND 2024/07/29
2024/7/15 | B | DBC | HOSE | #Hi&igE Ee 331,/ F1T{li4%15,000VND RE
202417114 | B
2024/7113 | £

KFRFIE, BREICEHRSNERTT,
K- RITFERIF. RERITEHEANHYET
HABRTEETELEMFANSERLTEYF T, TOEEEERIETHLDTEIHYFEA.
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T—8:R—FIVEEHELSIFT (HOSE)
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AhFLKRX EFESBALOT—

YERLH :2024/8/8

New-S

SECURITIES

EFESH  #Ha—F i [REtChg S
IDI HOSE | #=Bl% EE#R100:20 RE
ASM | HOSE | #%=XEcH EE#R100:10 RE
HCM | HOSE | H&FRyY 1178VND 2024/08/08
2024/7/12 | & | TNG | HNX HABEY EE#R100:8 RE
HDB | HOSE | H&FRY 1000VND 2024/07/26
GMD | HOSE | IR&FY 2200VND 2024/08/16
PTB | HOSE | H&fY 1000VND 2024/07/30
we | Hose Iﬁ,ﬁﬁﬂ% 1000VND 2024/&7/23
20247111 | % HE#EE% tt;$100:10 RE
NAB | HOSE | #%X#%E| EE#R100:25 RE
HTL | HOSE | H&FRY 3000VND 2024/07/30
2024/7/10 | k| SIP | HOSE | #=HEE% E3100:15 RE
2024719 | % NCT | HOSE iﬁf.ﬁa% 5(_).C_JOVND 2024/08/08
BSI | HOSE | #=XfcH EER100:10 RE
202478 | B TCD | HOSE H’::‘:t:ﬁ%ll EE#R100:10 RE
NTP HNX HAEY EE5R100:10 RE
2024/7/7 | A
2024/7/6 | +
20241715 | DBT | HOSE | #%=ftH EE#R100:14 RE
SAB | HOSE | #H&mly 2000VND 2024/07/31
2024714 | NTL | HOSE | #%=X % E| t£5£100:100 RIE
DTT | HOSE | I&fiY 800VND 2024/07/22
2024/7/3 | k| VNC | HNX REfRY 1500VND 2024/07/26
2024/7/2 | | DHA | HOSE | I&HEiY 2000VND 2024/07/12
L t£5£100:150 RIE
CSV | HOSE — 1000VND 2024/07/16
20241711 | A 1500VND 2024/10/07
ADP | HOSE | H&fly 800VND 2024/07/18
DAT | HOSE | #%=E2Y E£32100:10 RIE
2024/6/30 | B
2024/6/29 | £
MWG | HOSE | IR&FY 500VND 2024/07/10
SKG | HOSE | #%=REH E:38100:5 RIE
2024/6/28 | | VNA |upcom| #%HXHE| EE5100:70 RE
VPG | HOSE | #%=HE2Y F:32100:5 RIE
SSC | HOSE | Hefy 2000VND 2024/07/31
HTG | HOSE | &Y 1000VND 2024/07/26
DC4 | HOSE | #%=HElY EE#R100:10 RE
TYA | HOSE | BH&HY 250VND 2024/07/10
20046127 | % LGC | HOSE | B&fty 500VND 2024/09/30
NHH | HOSE | BR&fEY 500VND 2024/07/19
PVG HNX H#HAHE EE38100:9.589042 RE
DVP | HOSE | H&RY 4500VND 2024/08/21
VDP | HOSE | #%=X /2| EE#R100:20 RE

KFRFIE, BREICEHRSNERTT,

K- RITFERIF. RERITEHEANHYET
HABRTEETELEMFANSERLTEYF T, TOEEEERIETHLDTEIHYFEA.
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T—8:R—FIVEEHELSIFT (HOSE)
IN/ AR ELE IR (HNX)
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New-S
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EFESH  #Ha—F i [REtChg S
LIX | HOSE | #%=X4 2l EE#R100:100 RE
202416126 | % DXP | HNX Hefly 500VND 2024/07/05
PAN | HOSE | B&fty 500VND 2024/07/08
SJ1 HNX Hefly 500VND 2024/07/24
2024/6/25 | *®
HoG | Hose Iﬁ,f.ﬁﬂ% 500VND 2024/07/05
AR EE#R100:10 kRE
2024/6/24 | B NSC | HOSE Iﬁﬁﬁﬂé’. 2000VND 2024/07/24
BKG | HOSE | #%=EY EE#R100:5 RE
DCM | HOSE | R&fY 2000VND 2024/07/11
ACG | HOSE | WR&f% 800VND 2024/07/10
2024/6/23 | B
2024/6/22 | £
TVT | HOSE | H&RY 1000VND 2024/07/16
2024/6/21 | €| HAH | HOSE | #%=E2Y EE#R100:15 RE
VDS | HOSE | #HElY tb#100:11.5 RE
LIX | HOSE | IB&fEiY 2000VND 2024/07/03
2024/6/20 | K| TCB | HOSE | #%HX~E tE#R100:100 RE
TPB | HOSE | H&RY 500VND 2024/07/11
DBD | HOSE | #%HE'Y EE5R100:25 RE
VCS | HNX HEEiY 2000VND 2024/06/28
2024/6/19 | K| TCL | HOSE | H&eFY 2326VND 2024/07/25
TBC | HOSE | IR&FY 1000VND 2024/07/11
HLC | HNX Befiy 800VND 2024/07/23
2024/6/18 | k| CIl | HOSE | IR&F% 400VND 2024/07/03
" 500VND 2024/07/11
THG | HOSE RERs 500VND 2024/10/10
2024/6/17 | A ALY EE#100:13 RE
TRA | HOSE | WR&FY 2000VND 2024/07/04
GTA | HOSE | H&FY 550VND 2024/06/28
2024/6/16 | B
2024/6/15 | £
SFI | HOSE | HR&fY 2000VND 2024/06/26
2024/6/14 | & VCG | HOSE Hiitiﬁﬂé'l EE#100:12 RE
ORS | HOSE | #%=HE2Y E3100:12 RIE
VSl | HOSE | H&mY 750VND 2024/06/28
BFC | HOSE | H&fY 2000VND 2024/06/28
2024/6/13 | K| CLC | HOSE | H&eFY 2500VND 2024/06/27
PGC | HOSE | IE£fElY 1200VND 2024/07/19
o] 1000VND 2024/06/20
2024/6/12 | k| FPT | HOSE pre-yrey 10011 =

KFRFIE, BREICEHRSNERTT,
K- RITFERIF. RERITEHEANHYET

HABRTEETELEMFANSERLTEYF T, TOEEEERIETHLDTEIHYFEA.
KAEHTERBEHREBMELI-LDOTHY . REFFZAMELZLOTREHYFEEA,

T—8:R—FIVEEHELSIFT (HOSE)
IN/ AR ELE IR (HNX)



YERLH :2024/8/8

New-S
RhFL%K EFESRALUS—
ERELE  BES—F HE RE RN XBET
QNP | HOSE | H&fY 1200VND 2024/07/12
TCM | HOSE | #%X 9 E| EE#R100:10 RE
DHG | HOSE | H&fY 4000VND 2024/06/26
2024/6/11 | k| DPG | HOSE | H£fY 1000VND 2024/07/05
SFG | HOSE | H&FRY 500VND 2024/07/12
BMI | HOSE | H&RY 500VND 2024/06/28
PDN | HOSE | H&FRY 2300VND 2024/07/05
DHC | HOSE | IE£fiY 1000VND 2024/06/28
2024/6/10 | A| SCS | HOSE | H&HEy 3000VND 2024/06/26
DRC | HOSE | IE£fiY 700VND 2024/06/28
2024/6/9 | A
2024/6/8 | +
PMS | HNX REfRY 3350VND 2024/06/21
2024/6/7 | & | PGl | HOSE | H&FY 200VND 2024/06/27
WCS | HNX REfRY 1600VND 2024/06/21
20241606 | # SKG | HOSE | H$fiY 500VND 2024/06/20
VIP | HOSE | R&miy 1000VND 2024/06/27
EVE | HOSE | &Ry 500VND 2024/06/14
2024/6/5 | k| TDW | HOSE | HE&FY 1400VND 2024/06/21
CLW | HOSE | H&fY 1200VND 2024/08/05
2024/6/4 | % SBA | HOSE | R&fH 2200VND 2024/06/25
PLC | HNX BEfRY 1200VND 2024/06/21
VFC |UpCOM| IR&fy 800VND 2024/06/20
2024/6/3 | A| TvS | HOSE | #%=E2Y EE5R100:10 RE
HUB | HOSE | B&fH 500VND 2024/07/04
2024/6/2 | A
2024/6/1 | +
AST | HOSE | H&FY 1200VND 2024/06/14
2024/5/31 | % VTO | HOSE ﬁﬁﬁa% 800VND 2024/?:5/12
acB | HosE HABE S EEER100:15 RE
BHEilY 1000VND 2024/06/13
VAF | HOSE | &y 1000VND 2024/06/14
PGS | HNX HEErY 500VND 2024/06/10
2024/5/30 | Kk sav | Hose HXHE EE100:15 RE
BHEily 500VND 2024/07/15
NTP | HNX BEfRyY 1000VND 2024/06/14
VND | HOSE HEEtEE%”l ttaz_loo:s RE
202415129 | FlEEE EE#100:20/% 171 #%10,000VND RE
NLG | HOSE | H&fY 499VND 2024/06/28
VFG | HOSE | H&fy 1000VND 2024/06/14
2024/5/28 | K
20245527 | HTI | HOSE | BR&FyY 1600VND 2024/06/07
SVI | HOSE | B&fY 2600VND 2024/06/28
2024/5/26 | B
2024/5/25 |
2024/5/24 | £ | L10 | HOSE | &Y 1000VND 2024/06/12
HPG | HOSE | #= 42| EE#E100:10 RE
20245523 | # TTP |UpCOM| IR&LEY 35000VND 2024/06/14
MBB | HOSE | IE£fEiY 500VND 2024/06/14
SMB | HOSE | HJ&fY 1500VND 2024/06/05
TMC | HNX BEfRY 600VND 2024/06/06
2024/5/22 | k| VPB | HOSE | H&HEiy 1000VND 2024/05/31
TIX | HOSE | IR&FY 1750VND 2024/06/26
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New-S

SECURITIES

EFESH  #Ha—F i A& [REtChg S
TCB | HOSE | IR&FY 1500VND 2024/06/05
2024/5/21 | k| TIP | HOSE | H&FY 300VND 2024/05/31
REE | HOSE | #%=ftY EE#R100:15 RE
2024/5/20 | & TCD | HOSE | #REY EE#R100:8 RE
BMC | HOSE | IR&ElHY 1150VND 2024/06/04
2024/5/19 | B
2024/5/18 | £
BWE | HOSE | #=HE% E:3:100:14 RIE
CAV | HOSE | &Y 4000VND 2024/06/05
20241517 | 2 ADP | HOSE Iﬁﬂ;ﬁﬂé’. 950VND 2024/06/06
BAE | HOSE AR EE#R100:17 RE
HlE#EE t3R1:0.476767/347{fi4%10,000VND RE
BMP | HOSE | IH&EY 6100VND 2024/06/10
S4AA | HOSE | IE£fiY 500VND 2024/05/30
2024/5/16 | K| NAV | HOSE | HLFY 2000VND 2024/05/31
ABR | HOSE | H&fly 2000VND 2024/06/20
F1s | HosE iﬁﬁﬁﬂéﬁ 55)_OVND 2024/(3:5/06
2024/5/15 | 7 A7 &l fL5100:40 RE
VNS | HOSE | H&fY 1500VND 2024/05/28
SIP | HOSE | H&FY 600VND 2024/05/24
SMA | HOSE | R&my 350VND 2024/05/27
NTL | HOSE | H&fY 2500VND 2024/05/22
2024/5/14 | % | CAN | HNX HEElY 1200VND 2024/06/05
PLX | HOSE | H&fY 1500VND 2024/05/28
FMC | HOSE | IE£#ElY 2000VND 2024/05/29
2024/5/13 | B| OPC | HOSE | H&FY 1500VND 2024/05/21
2024/5/12 | B
2024/5/11 |
202455110 | % BCG | HOSE Fﬁfgi%;é b #22:1, 5 47{##% 10,000VND RE
TClI | HOSE | #%HRE2H tE#100:14.5 XE
nax | Hose RS E E3100:15 RIE
2024/5/9 | K Befiy 300VND 2024/05/24
SFN | HNX BEfRY 900VND 2024/06/10
2024/5/8 | k| HTG | HOSE | IH&fEiY 1000VND 2024/06/07
2024/5/7 | &
2024/5/6 | A
2024/5/5 | A
2024/5/4 | +

KFRFIE, BREICEHRSNERTT,

K- RITFERIF. RERITEHEANHYET
HABRTEETELEMFANSERLTEYF T, TOEEEERIETHLDTEIHYFEA.
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T—8:R—FIVEEHELSIFT (HOSE)
IN/ AR ELE IR (HNX)



EHZESH

2024/5/3

AhFLKRX EFESBALOT—

o —F /il RE

MIG

HOSE

REfRY
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New-S

SECURITIES

Xih-RAT
$5%EH o
2024/06/10

DRL

HOSE

RERS

1800VND

2024/05/17

2024/5/2

>

2024/5/1

=

7}

2024/4/30

2024/4/29

2024/4/28

2024/4/127

2024/4/26

2024/4/25

JH(Hp[H |||

2024/4/24

*

SZC

HOSE

REBS

1000VND

2024/09/26

HSG

HOSE

RERS

500VND

2024/05/10

RAL

HOSE

REBS

2500VND

2024/05/09

2024/4/23

VPD

HOSE

RERS

1000VND

2024/05/22

2024/4/22

2024/4/21

2024/4/20

2024/4/19

2024/4/18

26 |B|H (D%

VIB

HOSE

REBD

650VND

2024/05/17

HAS

HOSE

RERS

50VND

2024/04/25

2024/4/17

2024/4/16

LSS

HOSE

BB Y

EE38100:7.5

RIE

2024/4/15

2024/4/14

2024/4/13

2024/4/12

REE

HOSE

RERS

1000VND

2024/04/26

2024/4/11

PVT

HOSE

BB Y

F#100:10

RE

2024/4/10

2024/4/9

2024/4/8

2024/417

2024/4/6

2024/4/5

2024/4/4

2024/4/3

2024/4/2

2024/4/1

2024/3/31

2024/3/30

2024/3/29

2024/3/28

2024/3/27

2024/3/26

VTC

HNX

REfS

700VND

2024/04/24

2024/3/25

2024/3/24

2024/3/23

H (@ (5% (%[> [ [H ||| 55| 3% | | | H | Do | 55 || > | Bp | H | D | 5% [ %

KFRFIE, BREICEHRSNERTT,
K- RITFERIF. RERITEHEANHYET

HABRTEETELEMFANSERLTEYF T, TOEEEERIETHLDTEIHYFEA.
KAEHTERBEHREBMELI-LDOTHY . REFFZAMELZLOTREHYFEEA,

T—8:R—FIVEEHELSIFT (HOSE)
IN/ AR ELE IR (HNX)



